GORO MIYASHITA

BIOGRAPHY
1965

EDUCATION

Born in Tokyo

NEW YORK ICP ( International Center of Photography )

Kyoto University of the Arts Graduate School of Photography and Film, and at Tokyo Photography School.

SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2024
2019
2018

EYES TALK Higashinakano Akari Hole
WINDOWS_NY/& New York Brooklyn usagi gallery
WINDOWS Omotesando nadar gallery

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2025
2022
2021
2021
2020
2017

Awards
2017

PUBLICATION
2024
2019

eN arts

Maruyama Park, Gionmachi Kitagawa, Higashiyama-ku, Kyoto, Japan

showcase #13 "Human signs" eN arts

Group Exhibition ProSchadMuseum Mira
Bryansk International Festival of Photography

THE 9TH DIMENTIONS Novosibirsk International Photography Festival
THE 8TH DIMENTIONS Novosibirsk International Photography Festival
New Cosmos of Photography 2017

New Cosmos of Photography Award winner

Release of photo book "EYES TALK"
Photo book "MY FAVORITE PLACE"
Photo book "WINDOWS_NY" released simultaneously in Japan and New York

Tokyo
New York

Tokyo

Kyoto

Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia

Tokyo

www.en-arts.com | info@en-arts.com | phone & fax +81-75-525-2355



