# **GORO MIYASHITA**

BIOGRAPHY

1965

Born in Tokyo

## **EDUCATION**

NEW YORK ICP (International Center of Photography) Kyoto University of the Arts Graduate School of Photography and Film, and at Tokyo Photography School.

#### SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2024	EYES TALK	Higashinakano Akari Hole	Tokyo
2019	WINDOWS_NY展	New York Brooklyn usagi gallery	New York
2018	WINDOWS	Omotesando nadar gallery	Tokyo

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS				
2025	showcase #13 "Human signs"	eN arts	Kyoto	
2022	Group Exhibition	ProSchadMuseum Mira	Russia	
2021	Bryansk International Festival of Photo	ography	Russia	
2021	THE 9TH DIMENTIONS Novosibirsk In	ternational Photography Festival	Russia	
2020	THE 8TH DIMENTIONS Novosibirsk In	ternational Photography Festival	Russia	
2017	New Cosmos of Photography 2017		Tokyo	

## Awards

2017

New Cosmos of Photography Award winner

# PUBLICATION

2024	Release of photo book "EYES TALK"
2019	Photo book "MY FAVORITE PLACE"
	Photo book "WINDOWS_NY" released simultaneously in Japan and New York